
                                           
                                           
                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 20, 2025
                                           
              ========== Boys JV D2 & D3 Combined Team Score ==========

  1.    15  Winneconne                          (19:18.7  96:33.3 0:42.6)
==================================================
  1      1  Connor McDonald         10   18:59.0
  2      2  James Dunham            9    19:07.2
  3      3  Easton Landolt          10   19:14.6
  4      4  Jonah Jacobson          12   19:30.9
  5      5  Logan Wolf              10   19:41.6
  6   (  6) Connor Stein            9    19:48.6
  7   (  8) Preston Marvin          11   19:57.2

  2.    78  Sheboygan Area Lutheran             (21:25.7  107:08.5 2:09.1)
==================================================
  1      9  Xander Wey              9    20:17.9
  2     11  Will Leibham            11   20:46.8
  3     17  Shawn Peterson          12   21:36.2
  4     19  Robert Tock             11   22:00.6
  5     22  Carson Grunewald        9    22:27.0
  6   ( 25) Charlie Schallock       10   22:32.4
  7   ( 30) Emmerson Leibham        9    22:44.5

  3.    93  Mauston                             (21:35.2  107:56.0 2:10.9)
==================================================
  1     10  Cody Komiskey           12   20:32.5
  2     13  Brayden Herrewig        11   20:55.4
  3     14  Jonah West              11   21:09.5
  4     27  Will Miller             12   22:35.2
  5     29  Braydon Weyh            12   22:43.4
  6   ( 32) Garett Pouillie         10   22:51.6
  7   ( 47) Brayden Housworth       11   25:02.5

  4.   125  Oconto Falls                        (22:25.8  112:08.8 1:53.0)
==================================================
  1     18  Cason Weenig            12   21:42.3
  2     20  Braxton Rajkovich       12   22:02.9
  3     21  Lucas Vanhulle          9    22:11.3
  4     28  Derek Johnson           9    22:37.0
  5     38  Carson Laluzerne        10   23:35.3
  6   ( 40) Brett Herms             9    23:53.3
  7   ( 48) Damien Sauerhage        11   25:07.1

  5.   128  Tomahawk                            (22:26.7  112:13.5 2:32.2)
==================================================
  1     12  Ryan Montag             11   20:48.8
  2     23  William Boneck          11   22:29.9
  3     24  Bodie Olsen             9    22:31.5
  4     34  Samuel Ford             9    23:02.3
  5     35  Masen Towle             12   23:21.0
  6   ( 36) Orin Erickson           9    23:24.2
  7   ( 39) Cayden Shepler          12   23:45.0

  6.   140  Marathon                            (22:44.5  113:42.5 2:56.9)
==================================================
  1     15  Ywv Pheng Vang          10   21:15.4
  2     16  Dayne Switlick          9    21:33.0
  3     26  Brayden Pinter          12   22:34.2
  4     41  Blake Sternberg         12   24:07.6
  5     42  Darben Altenhofsen      9    24:12.3

  7.   179  Prentice/Rib Lake                   (23:48.3  119:01.3 7:07.0)



==================================================
  1      7  Eliah Harding           12   19:52.7
  2     31  Riley Johnson           11   22:49.1
  3     43  Ian Weber               10   24:20.0
  4     46  Jack Dananay            12   24:59.8
  5     52  Jaden Briggs            10   26:59.7

  8.   208  Colby/Abbotsford                    (24:14.8  121:14.0 2:12.1)
==================================================
  1     33  Andrew Empey            12   22:56.8
  2     37  Hunter Lueth            9    23:34.3
  3     44  Marcus Pichardo         9    24:39.2
  4     45  Kamron Krueger          12   24:54.8
  5     49  Ray  Adams              10   25:08.9
  6   ( 50) Gunner Graves           12   25:45.7
  7   ( 51) Weslee Pichardo         12   26:27.7



                                           
                                           
                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 20, 2025
                                           
                    ========== Boys JV D2 & D3 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name                   Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== ====================== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
    1      Jackson Paul           12   Altoona                             18:37.4  6:00 
    2    1 Connor McDonald        10   Winneconne                          18:59.0  6:07 
    3    2 James Dunham           9    Winneconne                          19:07.2  6:10 
    4    3 Easton Landolt         10   Winneconne                          19:14.6  6:12 
    5    4 Jonah Jacobson         12   Winneconne                          19:30.9  6:17 
    6    5 Logan Wolf             10   Winneconne                          19:41.6  6:21 
    7    6 Connor Stein           9    Winneconne                          19:48.6  6:23 
    8    7 Eliah Harding          12   Prentice/Rib Lake                   19:52.7  6:24 
    9    8 Preston Marvin         11   Winneconne                          19:57.2  6:26 
   10      Jimmy Baumgarten       10   Peshtigo                            20:02.1  6:27 
   11      Eli Steele             11   Peshtigo                            20:17.7  6:32 
   12    9 Xander Wey             9    Sheboygan Area Lutheran             20:17.9  6:32 
   13      Jake Geroux            12   Peshtigo                            20:20.9  6:33 
   14      Connor McGrath         9    Winneconne                          20:24.0  6:34 
   15   10 Cody Komiskey          12   Mauston                             20:32.5  6:37 
   16   11 Will Leibham           11   Sheboygan Area Lutheran             20:46.8  6:42 
   17   12 Ryan Montag            11   Tomahawk                            20:48.8  6:42 
   18   13 Brayden Herrewig       11   Mauston                             20:55.4  6:45 
   19   14 Jonah West             11   Mauston                             21:09.5  6:49 
   20   15 Ywv Pheng Vang         10   Marathon                            21:15.4  6:51 
   21      Carter Tresp           9    Sheboygan Falls                     21:31.1  6:56 
   22   16 Dayne Switlick         9    Marathon                            21:33.0  6:57 
   23      Nick Milski            11   Kiel                                21:33.7  6:57 
   24      Madden Vogel           10   Kiel                                21:35.6  6:57 
   25   17 Shawn Peterson         12   Sheboygan Area Lutheran             21:36.2  6:58 
   26      Paxton Mueller         10   Edgar                               21:36.9  6:58 
   27      Hayden Elwood          11   Winneconne                          21:38.1  6:58 
   28   18 Cason Weenig           12   Oconto Falls                        21:42.3  7:00 
   29      Gavyn Fitzwater        12   Winneconne                          21:50.6  7:02 
   30   19 Robert Tock            11   Sheboygan Area Lutheran             22:00.6  7:06 
   31   20 Braxton Rajkovich      12   Oconto Falls                        22:02.9  7:06 
   32   21 Lucas Vanhulle         9    Oconto Falls                        22:11.3  7:09 
   33      Dominic Burns          9    Peshtigo                            22:15.4  7:10 
   34   22 Carson Grunewald       9    Sheboygan Area Lutheran             22:27.0  7:14 
   35   23 William Boneck         11   Tomahawk                            22:29.9  7:15 
   36   24 Bodie Olsen            9    Tomahawk                            22:31.5  7:15 
   37   25 Charlie Schallock      10   Sheboygan Area Lutheran             22:32.4  7:16 
   38      Jackson Tresp          9    Sheboygan Falls                     22:33.1  7:16 
   39   26 Brayden Pinter         12   Marathon                            22:34.2  7:16 
   40      Trevor Apfelbeck       10   Edgar                               22:34.2  7:16 
   41   27 Will Miller            12   Mauston                             22:35.2  7:17 
   42      Greyson Patz           9    Sheboygan Falls                     22:35.3  7:17 
   43   28 Derek Johnson          9    Oconto Falls                        22:37.0  7:17 
   44   29 Braydon Weyh           12   Mauston                             22:43.4  7:19 
   45   30 Emmerson Leibham       9    Sheboygan Area Lutheran             22:44.5  7:20 
   46      Teagon Stewart         9    Wittenberg-Birnamwood               22:45.6  7:20 
   47      Brayden Gilmour        9    Winneconne                          22:48.4  7:21 
   48   31 Riley Johnson          11   Prentice/Rib Lake                   22:49.1  7:21 
   49   32 Garett Pouillie        10   Mauston                             22:51.6  7:22 
   50   33 Andrew Empey           12   Colby/Abbotsford                    22:56.8  7:24 
   51   34 Samuel Ford            9    Tomahawk                            23:02.3  7:25 
   52   35 Masen Towle            12   Tomahawk                            23:21.0  7:31 
   53   36 Orin Erickson          9    Tomahawk                            23:24.2  7:32 
   54   37 Hunter Lueth           9    Colby/Abbotsford                    23:34.3  7:36 
   55   38 Carson Laluzerne       10   Oconto Falls                        23:35.3  7:36 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 20, 2025
                                           
                    ========== Boys JV D2 & D3 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name                   Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== ====================== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
   56      Noah Jaeger            12   Winneconne                          23:39.3  7:37 
   57   39 Cayden Shepler         12   Tomahawk                            23:45.0  7:39 
   58   40 Brett Herms            9    Oconto Falls                        23:53.3  7:42 
   59      Monty Salvesen         9    Wittenberg-Birnamwood               24:01.8  7:45 
   60   41 Blake Sternberg        12   Marathon                            24:07.6  7:46 
   61   42 Darben Altenhofsen     9    Marathon                            24:12.3  7:48 
   62      Luca Duncan            12   Winneconne                          24:12.9  7:48 
   63   43 Ian Weber              10   Prentice/Rib Lake                   24:20.0  7:50 
   64      Wyatt Howard           9    Tri-County                          24:28.8  7:53 
   65      Jack Primley           9    Altoona                             24:35.2  7:55 
   66   44 Marcus Pichardo        9    Colby/Abbotsford                    24:39.2  7:57 
   67      Arthur Boyiddle        12   Oneida Nation                       24:45.7  7:59 
   68      Brecken Stalter        10   Iola-Scandinavia                    24:49.8  8:00 
   69   45 Kamron Krueger         12   Colby/Abbotsford                    24:54.8  8:02 
   70      Nikkoli Dominguez      9    Iola-Scandinavia                    24:56.9  8:02 
   71      Matthew Bucki          10   Altoona                             24:59.4  8:03 
   72   46 Jack Dananay           12   Prentice/Rib Lake                   24:59.8  8:03 
   73   47 Brayden Housworth      11   Mauston                             25:02.5  8:04 
   74   48 Damien Sauerhage       11   Oconto Falls                        25:07.1  8:06 
   75   49 Ray  Adams             10   Colby/Abbotsford                    25:08.9  8:06 
   76      Zachary Deruyter       12   Sheboygan Falls                     25:12.4  8:07 
   77      Brennan Dutton         10   Altoona                             25:15.0  8:08 
   78      Max Pileski            9    Oconto Falls                        25:15.1  8:08 
   79      Levi Cerkas            9    Tomahawk                            25:19.8  8:10 
   80      Brody Klemp            10   Iola-Scandinavia                    25:22.4  8:10 
   81      Micah Goodeagle        12   Oneida Nation                       25:25.2  8:11 
   82      Tripp Tabbert          9    Tomahawk                            25:27.3  8:12 
   83      Daniel Ruiz            10   Loyal-Greenwood                     25:33.7  8:14 
   84   50 Gunner Graves          12   Colby/Abbotsford                    25:45.7  8:18 
   85      Wesay Metoxen          9    Oneida Nation                       25:57.2  8:22 
   86      Carson Kraus           10   Kiel                                25:58.3  8:22 
   87      Caje Moen              10   Loyal-Greenwood                     26:00.0  8:23 
   88   51 Weslee Pichardo        12   Colby/Abbotsford                    26:27.7  8:32 
   89   52 Jaden Briggs           10   Prentice/Rib Lake                   26:59.7  8:42 
   90      Cayuga Skenandore      12   Oneida Nation                       27:08.8  8:45 
   91      Milan Stel             12   Tomahawk                            27:17.4  8:48 
   92      Owen Puetz             9    Sheboygan Area Lutheran             27:31.3  8:52 
   93      Jonathan Crossman      9    Tomahawk                            27:41.5  8:55 
   94      Jason Cote             9    Adams-Friendship                    28:10.3  9:05 
   95      Carter Waldvogel       11   Wittenberg-Birnamwood               28:51.5  9:18 
   96      Reilly Puetz           9    Sheboygan Area Lutheran             29:43.3  9:34 
   97      Chris Burgess          11   Mauston                             29:47.4  9:36 
   98      Micah Schulz           12   Edgar                               30:21.5  9:47 
   99      Aiden Perez            11   Mauston                             35:36.4 11:28 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


